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VALUE OF IMPORTS UNDER PREFERENTIAL TARIFF, ka.—Cmtivniued. 

Articles. 
1898. 

Value. Duty. 

1899. 

Value. 

Iron and steel and manufactures of—Con. 
Skates, all kinds 
Iron or steel, scrap 
Pen-knives, Jack-knives, pocket-knives 
Table cutlery, all kinds 
All other cutlery , 
Guns, rifles, muskets, &c 
Needles 
Tools, hand or machine 
All other articles 

Total. 

Jellies, jams and preserves, 
Jewellery 
Lead and manufactures of 
Leather and manufactures of 
Machine card clothing 
Mats, vugs, including door and carriage.. 
.Metal and manufactures of 
Mineral substances 
Mineral and aerated water 
Musical instruments 
Mustard, ground 
Oils—Castor 

Flaxseed or linseed, raw or boiled.. 
Other oils. . . 

Oiled silk and cloth, &c 
Oil-cloth 
Spectacles, eye-glasses and parts of, optical 

instruments 
Paints and colours 
Paper and manufactures of 
Pencils, lead, in wood or otherwise . . . 
Pens, penholders, and rulers of all kinds.. 
Pickles 
Pocket books, purses, &c 
Post office parcels 
Precious stones, polished, but not set 
Provisions— 

Canned meats 
Extract of meats 
Mutton and lamb, fresh 
Other provisions 

Railway or travelling rugs, &c 
Sauces and catsups 
Seeds 
Silks and manufactures of— 

Fabrics . 
Handkerchiefs 
Hosiery 
Clothing 
Ribbons 
Sewing and embroidery silk 
Velvets and velveteens, plush fabrics . . 
All other articles 

Total silk, &c. 

28,397 
75,272 
74,445 
79,191 
113,628 
30,541 
19,876 
47,548 
561,552 

8,697 
5,276 
19,542 
20,789 
29,829 
8,017 
5,216 

12,481 
99,982 

2,065,581 305,341 

30,351 
48,463 
130,400 
180,209 
15,490 
21,640 
80,910 
16,592 
38,131 
51,513 
47,974 
32,698 
161,077 
35,734 
21,908 

144,012 

37,007 
325,160 
271,033 
21,811 
16,830 
58,632 
25,055 
17,153 
13,376 

12,030 
33,285 
3,100 
14,926 
13,643 
33,987 
11,140 

953,704 
33,575 
1,109 

178,920 
449,336 
7,655 

151,916 
111,623 

1,887,838 

11,708 
12,722 
21,016 
29,587 
3,388 
6,628 
18,723 
3,333 
6,674 
13,030 
10,495 
5,722 

35,231 
5,522 
5,753 

37,816 

8,232 
26,068 
70,926 
4,772 
3,682 

17,957 
6,576 
3,742 
1,170 

2,632 
7,280 
950 

2,559 
3,591 
10,413 

997 

250,363 
10,282 

340 
54,802 
137,609 
1,675 

39,880 
33,063 

51,446 
18,606 
87,627 
165,741 
83,587 
35,953 
25,245 
56,612 
458,176 

2,345,040 

41,147 
38,495 
212,166 
185,631 
35,488 
28,251 
68,820 
12,012 
18,130 
40,114 
62,426 
37,630 

300,083 
23,476 
18,841 

205,906 

25,823 
262,894 
253,052 
17,111 
20,829 
75,968 
19,073 
16,099 
10,282 

10,066 
20,461 
14,173 
9,740 
22,674 
38,189 
2,496 

603,271 
47,235 
3,188 

167,481 
229,627 
7,750 

229,431 
57,415 

528,014 1,345,398 


